Public Building Commission of Chicago
Z Contractor Payment Information

N

Project: New Hancock Replacement School
Contract #: PS3022

Contractor: K.R.M./ALL Joint Venture
Payment Application: #11

Amount Paid: § 2,662,243.43

Date of Payment to Contractor: 8/28/20

The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The PBC makes no
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications. If
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #HancockHS



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT §
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE 07/23/12020

PROJECT John H k College Preparatory High School
Pay Application No 11

For the Panod: 07/01/2020 o 07/31/2020
Conlract No . PS3022

In accordance with Resolutien No. PS$3022 , adopled by the Public Building Commussion of Chicago on__3/18/2019__ relating to the $_36,516,786.00_Revenue
Bonds issued by the Public Bullding Comemission of Chicago for the linancing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said
Resolution). | hereby cenify to the Cammission and to its Truslee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts slaled herein have been incurred by the Commission and thal each item thereof Is a proper charge againsi Ihe
Construction Account and has not been paid: and

2 Na amount hereby approved for payment upon any coniract will, when added (o all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 30% af
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer uniil the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolulion)

THE CONTRACTOR: KRM ALL JOINT VENTURE LLC.
FOR: New Hancock Replacement School
ls now entitied to the sum of: 2,662,243.43
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $36,518,786.00
ADDITIONS $0.00
DEDUCTIONS $0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $36,516,786.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED 5 16,488,791.92
$ :
TOTAL RETENTION - $ 1,256.605.90
a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earmed,
but Nol to Exceed 5% of Cantract Price $ 1,256,605 80
b) Liens and Other Withholding $ .
c) Liquidated Damages Withheld g
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (include this Payment) $ 17,232,186.02
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID 3 14,668,942.58
Amount due this payment: Dasign $66.031 42
Amount due this payment: Construction $2,596,212.04
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $ 2.662,243.43

Architact Eng

ey Aortef

™

signalure, dale



















	hancock 1
	hancock 2
	hancock 3
	hancock 4

